In accordance with 1SO6432 standard
Compendium of MI Series
g Multi-type cylinder
P MI: Mini cylinder MIC: Mini cylinder
~ (Double acting) Double acting with cushion)
MSI: Mini cylinder MTI: Mini cylinder
(Single acting_push) (Single acting_pull)
MID: Mini cylinder(Double rod)

40 227 222 69 | 89 22 | 16) 34 | 29 | M12x1.25 | 22.5 | 24 | 17 7 46 8 14(4-Sides) | M38x1.5 | 35 1/4" 12
Remark: The dimensions of magnet type cylinder are the same as non-magnet type cylinder.
List for ordering code of accessories
ee
Accessories Mounting accessories Knuckle Sensor switch
Bore size LB FA SDB TC I Y F U CMSG | DMSG | EMSG
CMSG | DMSG | EMSG
32 F-MI32LB - F-MI32SDB|E-MI32TC F-M10X1251 |F-M10X125Y |F-M10X125F) F-M10X125U
40 F-MI40LB - F-MI40SDB|F-MI40TC | F-M12X1251 | F-M12X125Y |F-M12X125F | F-M12X125U
Accessory selection Material of accessories
Accessories Mounting accessories Knuckle [Note1] Sensor switch Accessories Mounting accessories Knuckle
Cylinder model LB | FA |SDB| TC I Y U F |CMSG | DMSG | EMSG Bore size LB | FA |SpDB! TC I y!lelu
MI Standard e e e e e e e e x x x 8~40 A A A a o oo Oo oo